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U15 Herrar

Final results (37 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 STÅHL Gösta SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NOR NØTTERØY FK

3 FALKNER Gustaf SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

5 SEIKO Pontus SWE WFF ÖREBRO

6 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 BECKEMAN Erik SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

8 MALVIK Aleksander NOR TITAN FEKTEKLUB

9 WALLE Henrik Christopher NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

10 FORSMAN Emil SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

11 HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NOR NØTTERØY FK

12 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

13 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

14 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

15 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR STAVANGER FK

16 NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR STAVANGER FK

17 POURMAND Nima SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

18 DE VITA Gianmaria ITA STAVANGER FK

19 NYMAN Jakob SWE NFK NYKÖPING

20 HOFF Erik NOR BYGDØ FK

21 POURMAND Liam SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

22 SVENSSON Albin SWE EGF SOLNA

23 SOERUM Inge NOR BYGDØ FK

24 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas SWE UF UPPSALA

25 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

26 HEIDENBECK Olle SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

27 STÅHL Folke SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

28 MAXE Herman SWE WFF ÖREBRO

29 PEYRON Calle SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

30 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

31 FRISK Jacob SWE LFK LINKÖPING

32 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik NOR BYGDØ FK

33 FURENES Filip NOR STAVANGER FK

34 PETTERSSON Isac SWE KFF KNIVSTA

35 ROS PALMKLINT Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

36 HJALMARSSON Erik SWE WFF ÖREBRO

37 GRANBERG Nils SWE WFF ÖREBRO
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U15 Herrar

Formula of the competition

37 fencers

Poules round 1:

37 fencers

6 poules 

37 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

37 fencers

6 poules 

37 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 37 fencers
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U15 Herrar

Initial ranking (37 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 STÅHL Gösta SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

3 FALKNER Gustaf SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

4 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

6 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

7 BECKEMAN Erik SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

8 FORSMAN Emil SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

9 SEIKO Pontus SWE WFF ÖREBRO

10 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

12 STÅHL Folke SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

13 MAXE Herman SWE WFF ÖREBRO

14 SVENSSON Albin SWE EGF SOLNA

15 POURMAND Nima SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

16 POURMAND Liam SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

17 PETTERSSON Isac SWE KFF KNIVSTA

18 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas SWE UF UPPSALA

19 HJALMARSSON Erik SWE WFF ÖREBRO

20 HEIDENBECK Olle SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

21 FRISK Jacob SWE LFK LINKÖPING

22 PEYRON Calle SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

23 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

24 ROS PALMKLINT Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

24 NYMAN Jakob SWE NFK NYKÖPING

24 GRANBERG Nils SWE WFF ÖREBRO

27 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NOR NØTTERØY FK

28 HOFF Erik NOR BYGDØ FK

29 WALLE Henrik Christopher NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

30 HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NOR NØTTERØY FK

31 MALVIK Aleksander NOR TITAN FEKTEKLUB

32 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR STAVANGER FK

33 SOERUM Inge NOR BYGDØ FK

34 NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR STAVANGER FK

35 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik NOR BYGDØ FK

36 DE VITA Gianmaria ITA STAVANGER FK

37 FURENES Filip NOR STAVANGER FK
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  09:00  Piste number 15

Referee: NILSSON Adam WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PEYRON Calle FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 22 4

MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -1 23 3

NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 0.500 1 23 2

SVENSSON Albin EGF SOLNA 0.500 -6 19 6

STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 24 30 1

KRASIKOVAS Emilis STAVANGER FK 0.500 -3 21 5

FURENES Filip STAVANGER FK 0.000 -13 17 7
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Poule number 2  09:00  Piste number 14

Referee: NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.200 -10 12 6

IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYGDØ FK 0.200 -6 15 5

DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØTTERØY FK 1.000 15 25 1

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 18 4

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 2 17 2

STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 16 3
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Poule number 3  09:00  Piste number 13

Referee: DRAUGEDALEN Kjetil NØTTERØY FK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -23 2 6

POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 12 24 1

DE VITA Gianmaria STAVANGER FK 0.600 0 18 3

BJÖRKBÄCK Adam A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.400 -1 19 5

HOFF Erik BYGDØ FK 0.400 2 19 4

FALKNER Gustaf FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 22 2
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FRISK Jacob LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -13 10 5

ROS PALMKLINT Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 11 6

WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 17 4

MALVIK Aleksander TITAN FEKTEKLUB 0.800 10 23 2

POURMAND Liam LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.600 1 18 3

SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 18 24 1

1

V

3

V

2

V

2

V

3

V

3

V

1

V

V

3

3

V4

0

V

V4

3

4

V

0

V

2

V

0

V



5

U15 Herrar

Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: NIKLASSON Carl WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HEIDENBECK Olle ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.400 -10 13 4

NORDTVEIT Didrik STAVANGER FK 0.200 -7 15 5

FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 25 1

FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 6 21 2

PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.000 -12 13 6

WALLE Henrik Christopher NJÅRD FEKTING 0.600 4 21 3
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Poule number 6    Piste number 

Referee: STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 4 20 3

HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NØTTERØY FK 0.800 4 22 2

BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 21 1

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.200 -8 15 5

SOERUM Inge BYGDØ FK 0.600 3 20 4

HJALMARSSON Erik WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -13 12 6
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U15 Herrar

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (37 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 24 30 qualified

2 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 25 qualified

3 SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 18 24 qualified

4 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØTTERØY FK 1.000 15 25 qualified

5 POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 12 24 qualified

6 MALVIK Aleksander TITAN FEKTEKLUB 0.800 10 23 qualified

7 FALKNER Gustaf FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 22 qualified

8 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 21 qualified

9 FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 6 21 qualified

10 HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NØTTERØY FK 0.800 4 22 qualified

11 WALLE Henrik Christopher NJÅRD FEKTING 0.600 4 21 qualified

12 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 4 20 qualified

13 SOERUM Inge BYGDØ FK 0.600 3 20 qualified

14 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 2 17 qualified

15 STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 16 qualified

16 POURMAND Liam LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.600 1 18 qualified

17 DE VITA Gianmaria STAVANGER FK 0.600 0 18 qualified

18 NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 0.500 1 23 qualified

19 MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -1 23 qualified

20 PEYRON Calle FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 22 qualified

21 KRASIKOVAS Emilis STAVANGER FK 0.500 -3 21 qualified

22 SVENSSON Albin EGF SOLNA 0.500 -6 19 qualified

23 HOFF Erik BYGDØ FK 0.400 2 19 qualified

24 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.400 -1 19 qualified

25 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 18 qualified

26 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 17 qualified

27 HEIDENBECK Olle ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.400 -10 13 qualified

28 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYGDØ FK 0.200 -6 15 qualified

29 NORDTVEIT Didrik STAVANGER FK 0.200 -7 15 qualified

30 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.200 -8 15 qualified

31 BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.200 -10 12 qualified

32 FRISK Jacob LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -13 10 qualified

33 PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.000 -12 13 qualified

34 FURENES Filip STAVANGER FK 0.000 -13 17 qualified

35 HJALMARSSON Erik WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -13 12 qualified

36 ROS PALMKLINT Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 11 qualified

37 GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -23 2 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: DEJENFELT Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.400 2 19 4

SOERUM Inge BYGDØ FK 0.200 -7 16 5

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 22 2

STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 25 1

HJALMARSSON Erik WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -18 7 6

NORDTVEIT Didrik STAVANGER FK 0.600 -3 16 3
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: DRAUGEDALEN Kjetil NØTTERØY FK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BJÖRKBÄCK Adam A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.500 5 26 4

FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 26 3

IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYGDØ FK 0.166 -6 15 6

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 14 30 1

WALLE Henrik Christopher NJÅRD FEKTING 0.833 10 29 2

PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.333 -9 14 5

GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -20 10 7
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: FOLDE Niklas WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NØTTERØY FK 0.600 6 22 2

HOFF Erik BYGDØ FK 0.600 0 19 3

STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 12 6

HEIDENBECK Olle ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.400 1 20 4

BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.200 -10 11 5

SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 15 25 1
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØTTERØY FK 0.800 5 24 2

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.600 3 19 3

BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 17 24 1

SVENSSON Albin EGF SOLNA 0.400 -7 15 5

POURMAND Liam LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 -2 19 4

ROS PALMKLINT Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 8 6
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Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PEYRON Calle FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -11 11 5

FRISK Jacob LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -11 10 6

POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 11 24 1

FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 6 22 3

DE VITA Gianmaria STAVANGER FK 0.800 6 21 2

KRASIKOVAS Emilis STAVANGER FK 0.400 -1 19 4
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Poule number 6    Piste number 

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FURENES Filip STAVANGER FK 0.400 -3 16 4

NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 0.800 7 22 1

MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -8 13 6

WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 18 5

FALKNER Gustaf FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 20 3

MALVIK Aleksander TITAN FEKTEKLUB 0.600 6 22 2
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U15 Herrar

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (37 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 25 qualified

2 SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 15 25 qualified

3 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 14 30 qualified

4 WALLE Henrik Christopher NJÅRD FEKTING 0.833 10 29 qualified

5 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 17 24 qualified

6 POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 11 24 qualified

7 NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 0.800 7 22 qualified

8 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 22 qualified

9 DE VITA Gianmaria STAVANGER FK 0.800 6 21 qualified

10 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØTTERØY FK 0.800 5 24 qualified

11 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 26 qualified

12 FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 6 22 qualified

12 MALVIK Aleksander TITAN FEKTEKLUB 0.600 6 22 qualified

14 HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NØTTERØY FK 0.600 6 22 qualified

15 FALKNER Gustaf FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 20 qualified

16 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.600 3 19 qualified

17 HOFF Erik BYGDØ FK 0.600 0 19 qualified

18 NORDTVEIT Didrik STAVANGER FK 0.600 -3 16 qualified

19 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.500 5 26 qualified

20 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.400 2 19 qualified

21 HEIDENBECK Olle ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.400 1 20 qualified

22 KRASIKOVAS Emilis STAVANGER FK 0.400 -1 19 qualified

23 POURMAND Liam LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 -2 19 qualified

24 FURENES Filip STAVANGER FK 0.400 -3 16 qualified

25 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 18 qualified

26 SVENSSON Albin EGF SOLNA 0.400 -7 15 qualified

27 PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.333 -9 14 qualified

28 SOERUM Inge BYGDØ FK 0.200 -7 16 qualified

29 MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -8 13 qualified

30 BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.200 -10 11 qualified

31 PEYRON Calle FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -11 11 qualified

32 FRISK Jacob LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -11 10 qualified

33 STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 12 qualified

34 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYGDØ FK 0.166 -6 15 qualified

35 ROS PALMKLINT Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 8 qualified

36 HJALMARSSON Erik WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -18 7 qualified

37 GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -20 10 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (37 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 43 55 qualified

2 SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 33 49 qualified

3 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØTTERØY FK 0.900 20 49 qualified

4 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.818 25 51 qualified

5 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.818 16 47 qualified

6 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 27 45 qualified

7 POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 23 48 qualified

8 WALLE Henrik Christopher NJÅRD FEKTING 0.727 14 50 qualified

9 MALVIK Aleksander TITAN FEKTEKLUB 0.700 16 45 qualified

10 FALKNER Gustaf FFF STOCKHOLM 0.700 13 42 qualified

11 FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.700 12 43 qualified

12 HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NØTTERØY FK 0.700 10 44 qualified

13 DE VITA Gianmaria STAVANGER FK 0.700 6 39 qualified

14 NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 0.636 8 45 qualified

15 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 40 qualified

16 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 6 39 qualified

17 HOFF Erik BYGDØ FK 0.500 2 38 qualified

18 POURMAND Liam LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 -1 37 qualified

19 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.454 4 45 qualified

20 KRASIKOVAS Emilis STAVANGER FK 0.454 -4 40 qualified

21 SVENSSON Albin EGF SOLNA 0.454 -13 34 qualified

22 SOERUM Inge BYGDØ FK 0.400 -4 36 qualified

23 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.400 -5 34 qualified

24 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -8 35 qualified

25 HEIDENBECK Olle ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.400 -9 33 qualified

26 NORDTVEIT Didrik STAVANGER FK 0.400 -10 31 qualified

27 STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -10 28 qualified

28 MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.363 -9 36 qualified

29 PEYRON Calle FFF STOCKHOLM 0.363 -13 33 qualified

30 BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.200 -20 23 qualified

31 FRISK Jacob LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -24 20 qualified

32 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYGDØ FK 0.181 -12 30 qualified

33 FURENES Filip STAVANGER FK 0.181 -16 33 qualified

34 PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.181 -21 27 qualified

35 ROS PALMKLINT Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -29 19 qualified

36 HJALMARSSON Erik WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -31 19 qualified

37 GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -43 12 qualified
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Table of 64

1 STÅHL Gösta
DIF STOCKHOLM

64 ----------
STÅHL Gösta

33 FURENES Filip
STAVANGER FK

32 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik
BYGDØ FK

IRGENS-JENSEN Eiri
15/9

17 HOFF Erik
BYGDØ FK

48 ----------
HOFF Erik

49 ----------

16 BRANDBERG Hugo
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

BRANDBERG Hugo

9 MALVIK Aleksander
TITAN FEKTEKLUB

56 ----------
MALVIK Aleksander

41 ----------

24 WIBERG Carl
DIF STOCKHOLM

WIBERG Carl

25 HEIDENBECK Olle
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

40 ----------
HEIDENBECK Olle

57 ----------

8 WALLE Henrik Christoph
NJÅRD FEKTING

WALLE Henrik Chris

5 ULLTJÄRN Julius
LFK LINKÖPING

60 ----------
ULLTJÄRN Julius

37 GRANBERG Nils
WFF ÖREBRO

28 MAXE Herman
WFF ÖREBRO

MAXE Herman
15/5

21 SVENSSON Albin
EGF SOLNA

44 ----------
SVENSSON Albin

53 ----------

12 HEIBERG Kasper Mathise
NØTTERØY FK

HEIBERG Kasper Mat

13 DE VITA Gianmaria
STAVANGER FK

52 ----------
DE VITA Gianmaria

45 ----------

20 KRASIKOVAS Emilis
STAVANGER FK

KRASIKOVAS Emilis

29 PEYRON Calle
FFF STOCKHOLM

36 HJALMARSSON Erik
WFF ÖREBRO

PEYRON Calle
15/12

61 ----------

4 FAGERSTEDT Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

FAGERSTEDT Jakob

Table of 32

STÅHL Gösta
15/7

BRANDBERG Hugo
15/7

MALVIK Aleksander
15/6

WALLE Henrik Chris
15/5

ULLTJÄRN Julius
15/14

HEIBERG Kasper Mat
12/11

KRASIKOVAS Emilis
15/11

FAGERSTEDT Jakob
15/14

Table of 16

STÅHL Gösta
15/8

MALVIK Aleksander
15/7

ULLTJÄRN Julius
15/10

FAGERSTEDT Jakob
15/8
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Table of 64

3 DRAUGEDALEN Emil
NØTTERØY FK

62 ----------
DRAUGEDALEN Emil

35 ROS PALMKLINT Hugo
FFF STOCKHOLM

30 BOUMEDIENNE Sami
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

BOUMEDIENNE Sami
15/11

19 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam
A6 JÖNKÖPING

46 ----------
BJÖRKBÄCK Adam

51 ----------

14 NYMAN Jakob
NFK NYKÖPING

NYMAN Jakob

11 FORSMAN Emil
FKC KARLSKRONA

54 ----------
FORSMAN Emil

43 ----------

22 SOERUM Inge
BYGDØ FK

SOERUM Inge

27 STÅHL Folke
DIF STOCKHOLM

38 ----------
STÅHL Folke

59 ----------

6 BECKEMAN Erik
DIF STOCKHOLM

BECKEMAN Erik

7 POURMAND Nima
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

58 ----------
POURMAND Nima

39 ----------

26 NORDTVEIT Didrik
STAVANGER FK

NORDTVEIT Didrik

23 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
UF UPPSALA

42 ----------
ISLAS FLYGARE Luca

55 ----------

10 FALKNER Gustaf
FFF STOCKHOLM

FALKNER Gustaf

15 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
FFF STOCKHOLM

50 ----------
BÄCKSTRÖM Ian

47 ----------

18 POURMAND Liam
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

POURMAND Liam

31 FRISK Jacob
LFK LINKÖPING

34 PETTERSSON Isac
KFF KNIVSTA

FRISK Jacob
15/7

63 ----------

2 SEIKO Pontus
WFF ÖREBRO

SEIKO Pontus

Table of 32

DRAUGEDALEN Emil
15/11

BJÖRKBÄCK Adam
15/13

FORSMAN Emil
15/10

BECKEMAN Erik
15/6

NORDTVEIT Didrik
15/14

FALKNER Gustaf
15/6

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
15/7

SEIKO Pontus
15/10

Table of 16

DRAUGEDALEN Emil
15/8

BECKEMAN Erik
15/13

FALKNER Gustaf
15/4

SEIKO Pontus
15/7
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Table of 8

1 STÅHL Gösta
DIF STOCKHOLM

8 MALVIK Aleksander
TITAN FEKTEKLUB

STÅHL Gösta
15/4

5 ULLTJÄRN Julius
LFK LINKÖPING

4 FAGERSTEDT Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

ULLTJÄRN Julius
15/10

3 DRAUGEDALEN Emil
NØTTERØY FK

6 BECKEMAN Erik
DIF STOCKHOLM

DRAUGEDALEN Emil
15/9

7 FALKNER Gustaf
FFF STOCKHOLM

2 SEIKO Pontus
WFF ÖREBRO

FALKNER Gustaf
10/9

Semi-finals

STÅHL Gösta
15/5

DRAUGEDALEN Emil
15/14

Final

STÅHL Gösta
15/7
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BAECKLUND Bodil SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 0 1 0 0

CHRISTENSEN Kristian Schonberg NOR BYGDØ FK 0 1 0 0

DEJENFELT Tobias SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1 2 0 0

DRAUGEDALEN Kjetil NOR NØTTERØY FK 2 2 0 0

EIKANGER Tore NOR BERGENS FK 0 2 0 0

FOLDE Niklas SWE WFF ÖREBRO 1 1 1 0

HUANG Alan SWE NFK NYKÖPING 0 2 0 0

IRGENS-JENSEN Harald NOR BYGDØ FK 0 1 0 1

LEWIN Pär-Anders SWE WFF ÖREBRO 1 2 0 0

NIKLASSON Carl SWE WFF ÖREBRO 1 2 1 1

NILSSON Adam SWE WFF ÖREBRO 1 1 0 0

NILSSON Axel SWE UF UPPSALA 2 2 0 0

RUNOLD Jeannette SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 0 1 0 0

STEINBOCK Simon SWE UF UPPSALA 2 1 0 1

STORELV Erik Rival NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 0 2 1 0

SVENSSON Mats SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 0 3 0 0

THIM Tomas SWE UF UPPSALA 0 1 1 0

ULFSSON FALKNER Per SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 0 2 0 0


